
 

 

 

 

Lecturer signature             Head of the department 

Days Hours 
9:00-
10:00 

10:00-
11:00 

11:00-
12:00 

12:00-
13:00 

13:00-
14:00 

14:00-
15:00 

51:00 

51:00 
56:00 

57:00 

51:00 

51:00 
51:00 

51:00 
51:00 

00:00 

Saturday 

Subject Parallel ASP Parallel       

Group 3rd Stage 3rd  stage (Acc) 3rd Stage       

Room 1216 Lab 4 1216       

Sunday 

Subject CS- practical Image Image Practical       

Group 1st Stage (English) 4th stage 4th stage       

Room Lab 5 1217 Lab 8       

Monday 

Subject         

Group         

Room         

Tuesday 

Subject         

Group         

Room         

Wednesday 

Subject   Image        

Group   4th stage        

Room   1217        

Lecturer’s  Name: Kusay Faisal Abdulrazak  

Credit hours : 10 

Academic year:  2023-2024 

Timetable 

Total Teaching Hours: 11 

Cihan University  - Sulaimaniya  

Department: Computer Science 

Semester: Two 
 

Dr. Kusay Faisal Abdulrazak Dr. Lway Faisal Abdulrazak 

 


